

PMUSY GT Road To Lakehabpur To Janlati
bhusa Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NDB (PUSFCH) DIVISION

Moharapur SUB-DIVISION

Gita devi 1515

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/53)	Providing MS (P.C.C.) 1:2.5:5 for leveling course in foundation				
	Providing P.C.C. MS (1:2.5:5) concrete for plain concrete				
	Page No. (3) Item No. (5)				
=	10.235 m ³				
	@ Rs 5842.50/m ³				60003 =
(6/54)	Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open foundation complete				
	Page No. (3) Item No. (6)				
=	67.138 m ³				
	@ Rs 6283.95/m ³				422266 =
(7/55)	Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe NP3 for culverts				
	Page No. (3) Item No. (7)				
=	37.50 m ³ @ 3359.12/m				125967 =
(8)	Earth work in excavation for structure				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per drawing Page No. 4 Item No. (3) = 29.798 m ³ @ Rs 405.80/m ³ Rs 12092 =					
(7/39) Providing M15 (PCC- 1:2.5:5) and levelling course in foundation. Providing PCC M15 (1:2.5:5) concrete for plain concrete. Page No. 4 Item No. (9) = 29.6 m ³ @ Rs 5842.50/m ³					
					Rs 17206 =
(10/40) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete ring Page No. 4 Item No. (10) = 29.622 m ³ @ Rs 6283.95/m ³ Rs 186143 =					
(11/41) Providing & laying reinforced concrete concrete pipe NP3 Page No. 5 Item No. (11) = 7.5 m @ Rs 7228.42/m Rs 54213 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/44) Earthwork measurement for foundation trenches.					
Earthwork measurement for structure as per drawing					
Page No - ⑤ Item No - (12)					
= 242.60 m ³					
@ Rs 705.80/m ³ & 98203 =					
(13/45) Sand filling in foundation Trenches					
as per drawing					
Page No - ⑤ Item No - (13)					
= 11.01 m ³					
@ Rs 525.56/m ³ Rs 6007 =					
(14/46) Providing PCC (M15 1:2.5:5) as a leveling course in foundation.					
Providing PCC M15 concrete for plain					
Page No - ⑤ Item No - (14)					
= 39.01 m ³					
@ Rs 5842.53/m ³ Rs 227919 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/47) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open Pay No. (1) Item No. (15) = 117.705 m ³ @ Rs 6283.95/m ³ Rs 739670=					
(16/48) plain/reinforced cement concrete 20 Substructure (M-20) Pay No. (3) Item No. (16) = 81.93 m ³ @ Rs 6782.02/m ³ Rs 556085=					
(17/52) Supplying, fixing and placing HYSD bars reinforcement Pay No. (3) Item No. (17) = 482.18 kg = 0.48218 MT @ Rs 75507.02/MT Rs 36408=					
(18/49) plain/reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in Substructure					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Complete as per drawing					
Page No. - (5) Item No. - (18)					
= 5.47 m^3					
@ Rs 6782.02/m ³ Rs 39132 =					
(19/5) Provision of bitumen painting over top surface of Abutment					
Page No. - (19) Item No. - (18)					
21.65 m ² @ Rs 16.45/m ² Rs 357 =					

(20/5) Excavation for road					
may enclose with hydraulic excavator					
of 0.90 m ²					
(100 m lead)					
Page No. - (20) Item No. - (22)					
= 102.45 m^3 @ Rs 186.97/m ³					
Rs 19058 =					

(21/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow					
(1000 m lead)					
Page No. - (21) Item No. - (23)					
= 274.54 m^3 @ Rs 258.72/m ³ Rs 71024 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/7) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder with 15% formation					
Page No. (15) Item No. (23)					
= 1231.10 m ²					
+ 1380.24 m ²					
(@ Rs 213.79/m ²)					4365.14 =
= 1380.24 m ²					
(23/8) Page No. (5) + 356.40 m ²					
1726.64 m ²					
@ Rs 213.79/m ²					Rs 544940 =
(23/8) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
Page No. (15) = 3220.50 m ²					
Item No. (26)					
Page No. (15) = 831.60 m ²					
Item No. (5) = 4052.16 m ²					
@ Rs 226.82/m ²					Rs 91915 =
(24/10) Construction of granular sub-base by spreading coarse graded material					
Page No. (14) Item No. (27)					
= 1749.60 m ²					
@ Rs 214.08/m ²					Rs 3746634 =

Continuation

Continuation